DATE
1/15/16

1/23/16
1/29/16
2/5/16

2/12/16
2/19/16

2/26/16

3/6/16

3/11/16
3/19/16
4/2/16

4/15/16

GYMNASTICS
2016 SCHEDULE

EVENT

at Utah

at BYU *

vs. BYU *

at Southern Utah *
at San Jose State
vs. Ohio State

at Utah State *

vs. Michigan State

vs. Southern Utah */San Jose State

MRGC Championships *

NCAA Regionals

NCAA Nationals

BOISE STHIE.

LOCATION TIME (MT)

Salt Lake City, Utah

Provo, Utah
Boise, Idaho
Cedar City, Utah
San Jose, Calif.
Boise, Idaho
Logan, Utah
Boise, Idaho
Boise, Idaho
Boise, Idaho
TBA

Fort Worth, Texas

* Denotes Mountain Rim Gymnastics Conference Meet

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

TBA

TBA




