

BUSE STATE

GYMNASTICS

2016 SCHEDULE

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION TI	ME (MT)
1/15/16	at Utah	Salt Lake City, Utah	7:30 p.m.
1/23/16	at BYU *	Provo, Utah	7:00 p.m.
1/29/16	vs. BYU *	Boise, Idaho	7:00 p.m.
2/5/16	at Southern Utah *	Cedar City, Utah	7:00 p.m.
2/12/16	at San Jose State	San Jose, Calif.	8:00 p.m.
2/19/16	vs. Ohio State	Boise, Idaho	7:00 p.m.
2/26/16	at Utah State *	Logan, Utah	7:00 p.m.
3/6/16	vs. Michigan State	Boise, Idaho	2:00 p.m.
3/11/16	vs. Southern Utah */San Jose State	Boise, Idaho	7:00 p.m.
3/19/16	MRGC Championships *	Boise, Idaho	6:00 p.m.
4/2/16	NCAA Regionals	ТВА	ТВА
4/15/16	NCAA Nationals	Fort Worth, Texas	ТВА
* Denotes Mountain Rim Gymnastics Conference Meet			